2.  Australian Government
1—«“"/‘ i

" Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade

Notarial service fees

From 1 January 2024

Consular act

Administering an oath or receiving a declaration or affirmation

Effecting, or attempting to effect, service of a document and
issuing a certificate or affidavit of service or attempted service
of a document

Witnessing a signature or seal on a form or declaration
Preparing a declaration or other document

Verifying and certifying a copy of a document or part of a
document

Signing a document, or affixing a seal to a document or other
article

Witnessing the execution of a will

Transmitting a document or other article through official channels

Transferring funds through official accounts, other than for the
purposes of the realisation of a deceased estate

Preparation and issue of an Apostille certificate
Preparation and issue of an Authentication certificate

Preparation and issue of a Certificate of No Impediment to
Marriage

Methods of payment

Fee
AUD

$85.00

$85.00
$85.00
$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00
$85.00

$85.00

$98.00
$98.00

$171.00

Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.

Rs.

Local currency fee

(PKR)
15,150.00
15,150.00

15,150.00
15,150.00
15,150.00

15,150.00

15,150.00

15,150.00
15,150.00

17,460.00
17,460.00

30,470.00

The Notarial Services fee can be paid at the consular services counter either by
credit/debit card or bank draftin Pakistani Rupees in favour of “Australian High
Commission Official Account” for the exact payable amount. Fee in Pakistani Rupees may
change due to variance in exchange rate, please re-confirm the Fee with us before making

the bank draft.

passports.gov.au

A \\\\\\\‘<

W)/



