Notarial service fees

From 1 January 2024

Consular act	Fee AUD	Local currency fee (PKR)
Administering an oath or receiving a declaration or affirmation	\$85.00	Rs. 15,150.00
Effecting, or attempting to effect, service of a document and issuing a certificate or affidavit of service or attempted service of a document	\$85.00	Rs. 15,150.00
Witnessing a signature or seal on a form or declaration	\$85.00	Rs. 15,150.00
Preparing a declaration or other document	\$85.00	Rs. 15,150.00
Verifying and certifying a copy of a document or part of a document	\$85.00	Rs. 15,150.00
Signing a document, or affixing a seal to a document or other article	\$85.00	Rs. 15,150.00
Witnessing the execution of a will	\$85.00	Rs. 15,150.00
Transmitting a document or other article through official channels	\$85.00	Rs. 15,150.00
Transferring funds through official accounts, other than for the purposes of the realisation of a deceased estate	\$85.00	Rs. 15,150.00
Preparation and issue of an Apostille certificate	\$98.00	Rs. 17,460.00
Preparation and issue of an Authentication certificate	\$98.00	Rs. 17,460.00
Preparation and issue of a Certificate of No Impediment to Marriage	\$171.00	Rs. 30,470.00

Methods of payment

The Notarial Services fee can be paid at the consular services counter either by credit/debit card or bank draft in Pakistani Rupees in favour of "Australian High Commission Official Account" for the exact payable amount. Fee in Pakistani Rupees may change due to variance in exchange rate, please re-confirm the Fee with us before making the bank draft.

